WIREMOLD®
Tele-Power® Poles
F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
Bring Wire & Cable Down to Business
n Promote sustainable design. Allowing services to be
routed to the center of an open space rather than by
building a wall increases the use of natural daylight and
reduces energy consumption.

factory for more information. Can be factory or field-wired
with many commercially available devices.
Steel Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
Steel Tele-Power Poles (continued)
Wiremold Tele-Power Poles offer relocation flexibility to support
open office designs. Quickly and easily reconfigure poles to meet
changes in floor plans or capacity needs.
Front Back
Front Back
Front
Back
Front
Back
5
Catalog�No./Item Description/Specifications
25DTC-4 Blank Steel Pole – Two-
25DTC-4-DG compartment pole. Nominal
25DTC-412 material thickness .040" [1.0mm].
25DTC-412-DG Ivory or gray boot base. Furnished
25DTC-415 unwired without outlets. Mounting
25DTC-415-DG hardware, entrance end plate and
ceiling trim plates furnished.
Available lengths: 10' 5" [3.2m]
(25DTC-4), 12' 5" [3.8m] (25DTC-
412) and 15' 5" [4.7m] (25DTC-415).
30TC-2V Blank Steel Pole – Single-
30TC-212V compartment pole. Furnished
30TC-215V unwired without outlets. Nominal
wall thickness .040" [1.0mm].
Mounting hardware, entrance end
fitting, and ceiling trim plate
furnished. Available lengths: 10' 5"
[3.2m] (30TC-2V), 12' 5" [3.8m]
(30TC-212V) and 15' 5" [4.7m]
(30TC-215V).
30TC-4V Blank Steel Pole – Two-
30TC-412V compartment pole. Furnished
30TC-415V unwired without outlets. Nominal
wall thickness .040" [1.0mm].
Mounting hardware, entrance end
fitting, and ceiling trim plate
furnished. Available lengths: 10' 5"
[3.2m] (30TC-4V), 12' 5" [3.8m]
(30TC-412V) and 15' 5" [4.7m]
(30TC-415V).
Catalog�No./Item Description/Specifications�
25DTC-E10 Blank Steel Tele-Power Pole
25DTC-E10-DG Extender – Two sections of a two-
compartment pole (5' 4" [1.626m]
base and 5' [1.52m] extender)
assembles to form a 10' 4"
[3.148m] pole. Nominal material
thickness .040" [1.0mm]. Ivory or
gray boot base. Furnished unwired
without outlets. Mounting hardware,
entrance end plate and ceiling trim
plate furnished. An 8" [203mm]
cover at top of pole is removable
for making power wiring
connections.
25DTC-E5 Blank Steel Tele-Power Pole
25DTC-E5-DG Extender – Two-compartment
extender mounts onto existing
25DTP or 25DTC series pole.
Nominal material thickness .040"
[1.0mm]. Furnished unwired without
outlets. Use existing pole mounting
hardware, entrance end plate and
ceiling trim plate. Available in 5'
[1.524m] length. Can be cut to
desired length.
Steel Vertical Drop Poles Ordering Information
NOTE: All poles have removable cover sections with KOs for
modular jacks and openings to accept modular furniture
adapters for communication devices.
Steel Tele-Power Poles (continued)
A
Wiremold Tele-Power
Poles offer a wide variety
of custom and service
configuration options to
accommodate most
installation requirements.
Front Side Back
6
A full range of accessories enables fast and easy field configurability. Additional receptacles or devices can be added to existing
poles for maximum flexibility.  While the new Tele-Power Pole Extender allows for easy, on-site modifications to accommodate a
variety of height requirements.
Steel Tele-Power Poles (continued)
Catalog�No./Item Description/Specifications
AMDTP-A Add-On Power Cover –
25DTP-A Add power receptacles or
devices to existing modular Tele-
Power Poles. Includes receptacle
mounting bracket. Face diameter
of single receptacle: 1.38" -1.40"
[35mm - 36mm].
AMDTP-B Add-On Power Cover –
25DTP-B Add power receptacles or
devices to existing modular Tele-
Power Poles. Includes receptacle
mounting bracket.
AMDTP-L Add-On Power Cover –
25DTP-L Add power receptacles or
devices to existing modular Tele-
Power Poles. Includes receptacle
mounting bracket.
30TP-A Single Receptacle Cover – Single
receptacle cover fro field installation
of receptacles with face diameters
of 1.38" - 1.40" [25mm - 36mm].
G3007C Device Bracket included.
Ivory finish.
30TP-B Duplex Receptacle Cover – For
installations of 15A and 20A duplex
receptacles. G3007C Device
Bracket included. Ivory finish.
Catalog�No./Item Description/Specifications�
30TP-C Single Gang Cover – Accepts up
to 30A shallow-style device and
flushplate. G3007 Device Bracket
included. Ivory finish. Used to
mount industry standard straight
and angled communication
faceplates.
30TP-J Single Receptacle Cover – For
field installation of single
receptacles with face diameters of
1.56" [40mm] diameter. G3007
Device Bracket included.
Ivory finish.
30TP-L Rectangular Device Cover –
Rectangular faceplate to
accommodate Sentrex surge
receptacles, GFCI and other
decorator style devices. G3007
Device Bracket included.
Ivory finish.
25DTC-3S2 Data & A/V Add-On Cover for
25DTP Series Poles –
Accepts Ortronics® Series II
Modular Connectivity Solutions.
25DTC-CVR Data & A/V Add-On Cover for
25DTP Series Poles –
Accepts discrete jacks.
30TC-CVR Data & A/V Add-On Cover for
30TC Series Poles –
Accepts discrete jacks.
Accessories for Steel Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
COLOR DIMENSIONS
25DTP-A Ivory Steel (25DTP-4) 1" x 2 1/4" x 28"
AMDTP-A Anodized Aluminum [25mm x 57mm x 711mm]
(AMDTP-4)
COLOR DIMENSIONS
25DTP-B Ivory Steel (25DTP-4) 1" x 2 1/4" x 28"
AMDTP-B Anodized Aluminum [25mm x 57mm x 711mm]
(AMDTP-4)
COLOR DIMENSIONS
25DTP-L Ivory Steel (25DTP-4) 1" x 2 1/4" x 28"
AMDTP-L Anodized Aluminum [25mm x 57mm x 711mm]
(AMDTP-4)
Catalog�No./Item Description/Specifications�
30TP-AAP Add-On A/V Cover –

grommet included. Feed box not
furnished.
Aluminum Vertical Drop Poles Ordering Information
CUSTOM OPTIONS:
Features such as
colors or other
lengths (20' [6.1m]
maximum) available
on custom orders.
Other heights available – consult factory.
30" [762mm] communication cover with
industry standard knockouts.
Aluminum Tele-Power Poles (continued)
Aluminum Vertical Drop Poles
A full range of accessories enables fast and easy field configurability. Additional receptacles or devices can be added to
existing poles for maximum flexibility. The NP800 pole is the epitome of flexibility, featuring a snap-in divider which permits
up to six channels of varying sizes and accommodates up to 60A devices (#6 AWG max). The NP800 may be wired with up
to 12 receptacles with the number of circuits limited by the feed method.
11
Catalog�No./Item Description/Specifications
AMDTP-A Add-On Power Cover –
25DTP-A Add power receptacles or
devices to existing modular Tele-
Power Poles. Includes receptacle
mounting bracket. Face diameter
of single receptacle: 1.38" -1.40"
[35mm - 36mm].
AMDTP-B Add-On Power Cover –
25DTP-B Add power receptacles or
devices to existing modular Tele-
Power Poles. Includes receptacle
mounting bracket.
AMDTP-L Add-On Power Cover –
25DTP-L Add power receptacles or
devices to existing modular Tele-
Power Poles. Includes receptacle
mounting bracket.
30TP-A Single Receptacle Cover – Single
receptacle cover fro field installation
of receptacles with face diameters
of 1.38" - 1.40" [25mm - 36mm].
G3007C Device Bracket included.
Ivory finish.
30TP-B Duplex Receptacle Cover – For
installations of 15A and 20A duplex
receptacles. G3007C Device
Bracket included. Ivory finish.
Catalog�No./Item Description/Specifications�
30TP-C Single Gang Cover – Accepts up
to 30A shallow-style device and
flushplate. G3007 Device Bracket
included. Ivory fishs. Used to mount
industry standard straight and
angled communication faceplates.
30TP-J Single Receptacle Cover – For
field installation of single
receptacles with face diameters of
1.56" [40mm] diameter. G3007
Device Bracket included.
Ivory finish.
30TP-L Rectangular Device Cover –
Rectangular faceplate to
accommodate Sentrex surge
receptacles, GFCI and other
decorator style devices. G3007
Device Bracket included.
Ivory finish.
25DTC-3S2 Data & A/V Add-On Cover for
25DTP Series Poles –
Accepts Ortronics® Series II
Modular Connectivity Solutions.
25DTC-CVR Data & A/V Add-On Cover for
25DTP Series Poles –